Website Post Report

County Name Blanco County
Election Name

2025 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
ELECTION

Election Type General

Report
From
To

10/21/25 6:08 AM
10/20/25 7:00 AM
10/20/25 7:00 PM
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Name

DOUGLAS CHARLES ANDERSON JR

ESTHER ANDREASON
NANCY LEE ARNOLD
MILDRED JUNE BAIRD
ALYCE DUNCAN BAKER
JAMES MURKIN BAKER
STANLEY MCBRIDE BELK
PEGGY A BELK

CAROLYN KAY BOYD
DONALD LYNN BOYD
JAMES FREDERICK BRADSHAW
GLORIA CAMPOS BROWN
MAX HORACE CHURCHILL Il
SIGIN WONG CHURCHILL
KIM LYNN COULTER

KEVIN DWAIN CRENWELGE

CAROLYNE THERESA CRENWELGE

REBECCA J CRIDER

SUSAN C. DUPLISSEY

GARY RANDALL DUPLISSEY
MARSHALL JORDAN EVERETT
ELAINE TRICHE EVERETT
GERD GEORG FEIGENBUTZ
JANETT MARIE GOAD

SONYA LYNN GOLDEN

DAVID MICHAEL GOLDEN
NANCY LOCKHART GRAMS
BEVERLY MARIE GRASS
THOMAS PATRICK GRASS
CAROLYN FARISH GROOS
ERNEST MARTIN GROOS
ALLEN L HAAS

PATRICIA JEAN HARRELL
STEPHEN ROBERT HARRELL
BARBARA HARRIS-OBRIEN
TERENCE THOMAS HENRICKS
REBECCA ANDREA HENRICKS
ABIGAIL JOANNA HEPWORTH
JOSEPH MURILLO HERNANDEZ
JOANNE HILL

GARY RICHARD HILL

MARK ERBY HOOD

NANCY H HOOD

PAUL GENE JENKINS
CHARLES JOHN JESS
WILLIAM NICK JOHNSON Il

State ID

1010745622
1070116041
1003564608
1003569746
2134536077
1214779518
1001246241
1205165428
1003584742
1003584757
1006981489
1085609804
1116302727
1187718212
1127257019
2219432463
2219432400
1009224193
1014096329
1018095279
1039035015
1039033939
1180275551
1029632342
1212994553
1178314917
1017844091
1009120284
1008524725
1003695944
1009352521
2167001205
1101106024
1101106011
1015410641
1079552637
1079552644
2154267400
1027438176
1180552233
1180552246
1017942951
1017942797
1011632665
2199298695
1003577641

Precinct
S401.3
$102.3
S 102.7
S$201.11
S 302.4
S 302.4
S102.3
$102.3
S 401.6
S401.6
S 303.1
S$201.17
S$102.3
$102.3
S$102.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$303.2
S$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S201.11
S201.7
S201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.7
$201.7
S102.3
S$201.17
S 201.17
S$201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S102.3
S401.3
S 401.6
S401.6
S 201.7
S$201.7
S 302.2
S$303.1
S 302.2

Ballot Style
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No.
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
£l
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

101
102

Name

EMMA GENE JOHNSON
MICHAEL JOSEPH KELLY SR
LINDA GAYLE KELLY
WILLIAM MICHAEL KIDD
JEAN KIRSTEN KRAMER
JOEL EDWARD KRASNOW
MARVIN IRVING KRASNOW
SANDRA RUTH KRASNOW
JOSEPH THOMAS KUSTELSKI
BEAU BRENT MAINS

FRANCEE MATERANEK-DEMARCO

JOHN GERARD MCANDREW
ANGELA HOPE MCANDREW
GAYE LYNN MCCOY

KAREN GAIL MCNEASE
SHERMAN KEITH MCNEASE
NATHAN KANT MCVAUGH
LYDIA MIDDENDORF

KEITH LYNDAL MORGENROTH
BOBBIE JEAN MORGENROTH
STEPHEN CHARLES MRAW
LYDIA FONG NIDA

BETH SUZANNE PAIGE
CARROLL LYNN POINDEXTER
LINDA F POINDEXTER
ROBERT CLINTON PONCIK
PAMELA FOLTYN PONCIK
BRIAN SCOTT RACZKOWSKI
AMANDA LYNN RACZKOWSKI
JACK L REICHERT

HARVEY GLENN RHYNE JR
RENEE MARIE RINEHART
RAFAEL ANTONIO RIVERA
DONNA EMILY RIVERA
STEPHEN MARK ROE
RICHARD THOMAS RUMBIN
CAROL A SCHLACHTER

SUE RICHEY SHAW

JOHN TALMADGE SHAW
MICHAEL ALLEN SIMON
STANLEY MILTON SMITH
SAMUEL DAVID SMITH
DENISE INGE SMITH

LINDA L STEELE

KENT NOEL STEELE
CHARLES MARTIN SUBLETT
CYNTHIA LYNN THARP
DAVID LEE THARP
CLARENCE JOSEPH THERIOT
KAREN ELAINE TILLEY

GARY LYNN TILLEY
COURTNEY ADELLE TRENT
JAMES ROBERT TRENT
ELIZABETH JANE TSCHOEPE
ISAAC KIM HYE SUK WALLACE
EDWARD OTTO WEIRICH

State ID

1026429711
2169634449
2169634454
1090353737
2122087523
1214256296
1214989176
1214989169
1186011421
1177597822
1105118886
1131421764
1131274443
1018155222
1003966865
1020503553
1003571395
1003568300
1100864686
1100925753
1182070365
2122281798
1131512052
1027834322
1104227290
1039592919
1037882115
1179014291
1203585755
1015103383
2149855345
1017759164
2198579206
2198579193
2184145324
1003561268
1015604929
1091907712
1214348638
1021191192
1100712346
1169236039
2149079663
1029774197
1173653243
1130790741
1104269861
1104269857
1100711133
1022361493
1022360444
1092676614
1092645866
2139378248
2002854643
1024145430

Precinct
S$302.2
S$303.2
S$303.2
S401.3
S$303.1
S$303.2
S$303.2
S$303.2
S$201.13
S$302.2
S401.3
$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
S 303.1
S$303.1
S 201.7
S$201.7
S102.3
$102.3
S 201.17
S$302.4
S303.1
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
$102.3
S$102.3
S$302.2
S 201.15
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S$201.18
$102.3
S$201.7
S$201.17
S$201.17
S401.3
S$303.2
S401.7
S$303.2
S 201.15
S$201.15
S 302.3
$102.3
S102.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S201.7

Ballot Style
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No.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Name

PATRICIA L WEIRICH
RICHARD PETER WESSELING
LINDA KAY WHITLOW

TRAVIS DELL WILLIAMS
COURTNEY ELAINE WILLIAMS
CHARLIE CALVIN WILSON
WILLIAM DWIGHT WINSCOTT
CAROL LINT WINSCOTT
LOWANDA STRICKLIN YOUNG
JOHN TODD YOUNT

KAREN MARIE YOUNT

State ID

1006840970
1039079882
1058224884
2190279299
2190279275
1067080766
2178690244
2178690198
1185185164
2141500132
2141500215

Precinct
S$201.7
S401.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S401.7
$102.3
$102.3

Ballot Style
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